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SAFAL KSA 2025-26 
 

S. 
No. 

Details of 
the Assessment 

Subject Timeline 

SAFAL KSA Assessment for English Medium Schools in Digital Mode 

1. 

Grade 8 
(Students who 
are currently in 

Grade 9) 

Language 
10th November 2025 (Monday) 

11th November 2005 (Tuesday) 

2. Mathematics 
12th November 2025 (Wednesday) 

13th November 2025 (Thursday) 

3. Science 
17th November 2025 (Monday) 

18th November 2025 (Tuesday) 

4. 

Grade 5 
(Students who 
are currently in 

Grade 6) 

Language 
24th November 2025 (Monday) 

25th November 2025  (Tuesday) 

5. Mathematics 
26th November 2025 (Wednesday) 

27th November 2025  (Thursday) 

6. EVS 
1st December 2025 (Monday) 

2nd December 2025 (Tuesday) 
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